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Please note that the retrofit capacity depends on the model, standard equipment and year 
of construction of the vehicle concerned. 

All offers apply until stocks last. For more information and other offers, please contact 
Mr Olivier Etiennette 207 2412 | parts@lealgroup.mu

BMW Aged Parts List

Monday - Friday 08:30 - 17:00

Available at 
BMW Spare Parts Counter 



1

Part No. Part Description Model Qty Unit Normal 
Price (Rs)

% Unit Special 
Price (Rs)

THE 8

BMW Spare Parts Counter 
Monday - Friday 08:30  - 17:00  

All prices are VAT inclusive. 

07129952102 CLAMP HOSE *DS15* E31 2 133 40% 80
11717786146 CLIP PIPE HOSE E31 1 550 40% 330
12521741316 CLAMP TUBE SUPPORT E31 25 190 80% 38
31336776760 Washer E31 6 139 40% 83
34111162178 Dust protection collar E31 4 3,357 50% 1,679
51718108613 CLIP WIPER ARM E31 2 61 40% 37
54121963849 RIVET E31 8 31 40% 18
63121374075 EXPANDING NUT E31 10 16 80% 3
81229400272 OIL GBOX ATF D II 1L E31 6 1,479 40% 887
07119907867 ORING TURBO PIPE G14 2 405 50% 202
07119908510 SCREW W/PUMP PULLEY G14 1 171 40% 103
07119951453 WOODRUFF KEY V8/V12 G14 8 67 80% 13
07129952102 CLAMP HOSE *DS15* G14 2 133 40% 80
07146974274 NUT LOADING SILL PANEL G14 9 38 80% 8
07147167864 SPACER SELF ADHESIVE G14 19 85 80% 17
07149216250 COVER CAP DOOR G14 2 166 40% 99
07149289999 RIVET BLIND AIRBAG G14 22 178 40% 107
07149365479 SPRING WHEEL CARRIER G14 2 304 40% 183
11127583138 WASHER SCREW CYL HEAD G14 5 692 40% 415
11128597830 BOLT CYL HEAD G14 6 184 40% 110
11128638246 GASKET HP PUMP G14 1 611 50% 306
11217571037 SPROCKET ENG PULLEY G14 1 3,044 40% 1,827
11422249206 HOSE TURBO OIL SUPPLY G14 1 1,535 40% 921
11427578079 O RING TURBO G14 7 139 80% 28
11427590576 ORING TURBO OIL PIPE G14 7 161 50% 81
11438513866 DIPSTICK OIL LEVEL G14 1 2,064 80% 413
11518591892 PULLEY WATER PUMP G14 1 5,194 40% 3,117
11518638237 PUMP COOLANT ELECTRIC G14 1 29,072 40% 17,443
11538485156 LINE COOLANT FLOW TURBO G14 1 8,657 40% 5,194
11538607960 BOLT TURBO COOLANT PIPE G14 1 819 80% 164
11628517274 NUT GAS RADIATOR G14 4 181 40% 108
11657801771 SCREW TURBOCHARGER G14 13 274 80% 55
12527590358 HOUSING SOCKET UNIVERSAL G14 2 1,802 40% 1,081
12527615491 Socket housing, uncloded G14 1 939 40% 563
13538650976 ORING INJECTOR G14 1 389 80% 78
13627598861 SENSOR KNOCK G14 1 4,420 40% 2,652
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13718620471 MOUNTING RUBBER RESONATOR G14 1 556 40% 334
17117854191 HOLDER ADD WATER PUMP G14 1 2,610 40% 1,566
17118632116 COVER RADIATOR TOP G14 1 5,157 40% 3,094
17118632121 COVER RADIATOR MOUNTING FRT RH G14 1 1,144 40% 686
17118632123 COVER RADIATOR MOUNTING FRT LH G14 1 1,132 40% 679
17118632126 HOLDER MODULE RAD LWR RH G14 1 4,074 40% 2,444
17118632127 HOLDER MODULE RAD LWR LH G14 1 4,074 40% 2,444
17118632139 MOUNT MODULE RAD LH G14 1 3,104 40% 1,862
17118632140 MOUNT MODULE RAD RH G14 1 3,088 40% 1,853
17118632142 MOUNT MODULE RAD RH G14 3 3,035 40% 1,821
17118741573 GRILL PROTECTOR RADIATOR G14 2 6,956 40% 4,174
17427953402 HOUSING FAN W/FLAPS 1000W G14 1 23,340 40% 14,004
18307793766 CLAMP MUFFLER G14 1 2,440 50% 1,220
24277604965 SEAL G/BOX  REPAIR KIT G14 1 7,991 40% 4,795
26117581110 ORING D/SHAFT CENTR BEARING G14 1 519 40% 311
26118671496 MOUNT CENTRE ALU PROP SHAFT G14 1 11,811 40% 7,087
31106872425 NUT CLIP TENSIONER ARM LH G14 1 650 50% 325
31356861472 HOLDER LWR STABILIZER FRT G14 1 1,481 40% 889
31608657723 BOOT REPAIRKIT FRONT O/SHAFT G14 2 21,116 80% 4,223
32106781622 BOLT STEERING RACK G14 11 410 40% 246
33306861143 COVER UNDER CARRIER RR LH G14 1 2,685 40% 1,611
34106861799 PROTECTION PLATE LEFT G14 2 2,456 50% 1,228
34106891335 CALIPER BRAKE MSP FRT LH G14 2 93,560 50% 46,780
34106891336 CALIPER BRAKE MSP FRT RH G14 2 93,560 50% 46,780
34111162178 Dust protection collar G14 4 3,357 50% 1,679
34116861800 PROTECTION PLATE RIGHT G14 2 2,456 50% 1,228
34116872573 Repair kit for expansion spring G14 6 2,202 50% 1,101
34206861803 PROTECTION PLATE LEFT G14 2 2,456 50% 1,228
34206861804 PROTECTION PLATE RIGHT G14 2 2,456 50% 1,228
34206870566 BOLT EMF ACTUATOR G14 4 110 50% 55
34206883005 Caliper carrier blue left G14 2 22,216 50% 11,108
34206883006 Caliper carrier blue right G14 2 22,216 50% 11,108
34216854116 Repair kit bellows G14 8 1,826 50% 913
34216870569 Repair kit for wiring loom, left G14 2 1,428 50% 714
34216870570 Repair kit for wiring loom, right G14 4 1,428 50% 714
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34216881295 Brake caliper housing blue left G14 2 46,086 50% 23,043
34216881296 Brake caliper housing blue right G14 2 46,086 50% 23,043
34526886994 Bracket, wheelspeed sensor, right G14 1 814 50% 407
37106869073 SENSOR FRT STRUT VDC LH G14 1 3,707 40% 2,224
37146867905 ROD SENSOR CTRL HEADLAMP LH G14 1 1,717 50% 859
51117357180 HOLDER CARRIER BUMPER FRT RH G14 3 1,057 40% 634
51117357215 ADAPTOR CARRIER LWR LH G14 1 3,994 50% 1,997
51117357216 ADAPTOR CARRIER LWR RH G14 1 3,994 50% 1,997
51117420875 SUPPORT M BUMPER G14 1 609 40% 365
51117946658 SPOILER FRT G14 2 5,585 40% 3,351
51118076676 COVER M TOW EYE FRT G14 1 4,177 40% 2,506
51128075254 TRIM EXH RH G14 1 18,019 40% 10,811
51137419012 DUCT AIR INT FENDER RH G14 1 5,521 40% 3,312
51137464455 GRILL KIDNEY LH PHEV G14 1 13,344 80% 2,669
51137464456 GRILL KIDNEY RH PHEV G14 1 13,344 80% 2,669
51138091026 TRIM M AIR DUCT FENDER LH G14 1 6,120 40% 3,672
51138092674 GRILL-MONO KIDNEYS M ICAM G14 1 28,585 40% 17,151

51167418815
RING EXT MIRROR FRAME LH BLK 
GLOSS G14 1 6,152 40% 3,691

51167418819 HOUSING LWR MIRROR LH BLK GLOSS G14 6 3,255 40% 1,953
51167418823 HOUSING LWR MIRROR LH BLK GLOSS G14 1 3,074 50% 1,537
51167444264 SCREW SET EXT MIRRORS G14 1 3,200 40% 1,920
51167467989 COVER EXT MIRROR LH C.GREY G14 1 16,038 50% 8,019
51167467990 COVER EXT MIRROR RH C.GREY G14 1 16,037 50% 8,019

51169498930
BASE S/MIRROR RH NO GLASS BLK 
GLOSS G14 1 87,791 40% 52,675

51227477704 LOCK DOOR RR RH G14 3 48,062 40% 28,837
51237473707 LOCK HOOD UPR G14 1 3,877 80% 775
51459330854 TRIM PANEL FOOTWELL LH G14 1 9,565 50% 4,783
51647357205 Connection, upper rear G14 1 10,686 40% 6,411
51718060036 LIP M U/WING COVER RH G14 1 4,400 40% 2,640
51747359819 DUCT AIR RADIATOR LWR G14 1 4,735 40% 2,841
51747407770 LOCK FRT PANEL RH G14 1 1,705 40% 1,023
51747465545 DUCT AIR BRAKE LH G14 1 4,376 40% 2,625
51747465546 DUCT AIR BRAKE RH G14 1 4,376 40% 2,625
51777429054 BRACKET LWR SILL RH 1 G14 1 1,966 40% 1,180
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61136825781 Insulation housing, fan connector G14 1 141 80% 28
61137849481 Clip G14 2 319 40% 192
61138373332 SOCKET HOUSING G14 2 267 40% 160
61138387151 Comb type connector G14 1 415 80% 83
61139281935 SOCKET HOUSING G14 23 1,667 40% 1,000
61319475061 REPAIR KIT CTRL PANEL CTR G14 2 14,368 40% 8,621
61358795477 BOX POWER DIST. LIN MODULE G14 1 8,120 40% 4,872
64119315950 BLOWER REAR G14 1 15,613 80% 3,123
64119466915 VALVE EXPANSION G14 1 14,202 40% 8,521
65132622469 LOUDSPEAKER F/R HK G14 1 10,302 50% 5,151
81229400272 OIL GBOX ATF D II 1L G14 6 1,479 40% 887
51165A1C7E5 Housing lower section, left G14 1 4,419 40% 2,651
51165A1C7E6 Housing lower section, right G14 1 4,419 40% 2,651
61315A1DF83 REP KIT GEAR SELECT SWITCH G14 1 59,155 40% 35,493
65825A12F52 Controller G14 1 62,458 40% 37,475
07119907867 ORING TURBO PIPE G15 2 405 50% 202
07119908510 SCREW W/PUMP PULLEY G15 1 171 40% 103
07119951453 WOODRUFF KEY V8/V12 G15 8 67 80% 13
07129952102 CLAMP HOSE *DS15* G15 2 133 40% 80
07146974274 NUT LOADING SILL PANEL G15 9 38 80% 8
07147167864 SPACER SELF ADHESIVE G15 19 85 80% 17
07149216250 COVER CAP DOOR G15 2 166 40% 99
07149289999 RIVET BLIND AIRBAG G15 22 178 40% 107
07149365479 SPRING WHEEL CARRIER G15 2 304 40% 183
11127583138 WASHER SCREW CYL HEAD G15 5 692 40% 415
11128597830 BOLT CYL HEAD G15 6 184 40% 110
11128638246 GASKET HP PUMP G15 1 611 50% 306
11217571037 SPROCKET ENG PULLEY G15 1 3,044 40% 1,827
11422249206 HOSE TURBO OIL SUPPLY G15 1 1,535 40% 921
11427578079 O RING TURBO G15 7 139 80% 28
11427590576 ORING TURBO OIL PIPE G15 7 161 50% 81
11438513866 DIPSTICK OIL LEVEL G15 1 2,064 80% 413
11518591892 PULLEY WATER PUMP G15 1 5,194 40% 3,117
11518638237 PUMP COOLANT ELECTRIC G15 1 29,072 40% 17,443
11538485156 LINE COOLANT FLOW TURBO G15 1 8,657 40% 5,194
11538607960 BOLT TURBO COOLANT PIPE G15 1 819 80% 164
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11628517274 NUT GAS RADIATOR G15 4 181 40% 108
11657801771 SCREW TURBOCHARGER G15 13 274 80% 55
12527590358 HOUSING SOCKET UNIVERSAL G15 2 1,802 40% 1,081
12527615491 Socket housing, uncloded G15 1 939 40% 563
13538650976 ORING INJECTOR G15 1 389 80% 78
13627598861 SENSOR KNOCK G15 1 4,420 40% 2,652
13718620471 MOUNTING RUBBER RESONATOR G15 1 556 40% 334
17117854191 HOLDER ADD WATER PUMP G15 1 2,610 40% 1,566
17118043654 COVER RAD LWR G15 1 6,234 40% 3,740
17118058627 SEALING LIP G15 3 2,618 40% 1,571
17118632116 COVER RADIATOR TOP G15 1 5,157 40% 3,094
17118632121 COVER RADIATOR MOUNTING FRT RH G15 1 1,144 40% 686
17118632123 COVER RADIATOR MOUNTING FRT LH G15 1 1,132 40% 679
17118632126 HOLDER MODULE RAD LWR RH G15 1 4,074 40% 2,444
17118632127 HOLDER MODULE RAD LWR LH G15 1 4,074 40% 2,444
17118632139 MOUNT MODULE RAD LH G15 1 3,104 40% 1,862
17118632140 MOUNT MODULE RAD RH G15 1 3,088 40% 1,853
17118632142 MOUNT MODULE RAD RH G15 3 3,035 40% 1,821
17118741573 GRILL PROTECTOR RADIATOR G15 2 6,956 40% 4,174
17119427997 PLATE PROTECTION ADD. RADIATOR G15 3 5,157 40% 3,094
17212284260 COOLER ENGINE OIL G15 3 71,307 40% 42,784
17427953402 HOUSING FAN W/FLAPS 1000W G15 1 23,340 40% 14,004
18307793766 CLAMP MUFFLER G15 1 2,440 50% 1,220
24277604965 SEAL G/BOX  REPAIR KIT G15 1 7,991 40% 4,795
26117581110 ORING D/SHAFT CENTR BEARING G15 1 519 40% 311
26118671496 MOUNT CENTRE ALU PROP SHAFT G15 1 11,811 40% 7,087
31106872425 NUT CLIP TENSIONER ARM LH G15 1 650 50% 325
31356861472 HOLDER LWR STABILIZER FRT G15 1 1,481 40% 889
31608657723 BOOT REPAIRKIT FRONT O/SHAFT G15 2 21,116 80% 4,223
32106781622 BOLT STEERING RACK G15 11 410 40% 246
33306861143 COVER UNDER CARRIER RR LH G15 1 2,685 40% 1,611
33326867538 ROD RR CARRIER GUIDE RH G15 1 29,449 50% 14,725
34106861799 PROTECTION PLATE LEFT G15 2 2,456 50% 1,228
34106891335 CALIPER BRAKE MSP FRT LH G15 2 93,560 50% 46,780
34106891336 CALIPER BRAKE MSP FRT RH G15 2 93,560 50% 46,780
34111162178 Dust protection collar G15 4 3,357 50% 1,679
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34116861800 PROTECTION PLATE RIGHT G15 2 2,456 50% 1,228
34116872573 Repair kit for expansion spring G15 6 2,202 50% 1,101
34206861803 PROTECTION PLATE LEFT G15 2 2,456 50% 1,228
34206861804 PROTECTION PLATE RIGHT G15 2 2,456 50% 1,228
34206870566 BOLT EMF ACTUATOR G15 4 110 50% 55
34206883005 Caliper carrier blue left G15 2 22,216 50% 11,108
34206883006 Caliper carrier blue right G15 2 22,216 50% 11,108
34216854116 Repair kit bellows G15 8 1,826 50% 913
34216870569 Repair kit for wiring loom, left G15 2 1,428 50% 714
34216870570 Repair kit for wiring loom, right G15 4 1,428 50% 714
34216881295 Brake caliper housing blue left G15 2 46,086 50% 23,043
34216881296 Brake caliper housing blue right G15 2 46,086 50% 23,043
34526886994 Bracket, wheelspeed sensor, right G15 1 814 50% 407
37106869073 SENSOR FRT STRUT VDC LH G15 1 3,707 40% 2,224
37146867905 ROD SENSOR CTRL HEADLAMP LH G15 1 1,717 50% 859
51117357180 HOLDER CARRIER BUMPER FRT RH G15 3 1,057 40% 634
51117357215 ADAPTOR CARRIER LWR LH G15 1 3,994 50% 1,997
51117357216 ADAPTOR CARRIER LWR RH G15 1 3,994 50% 1,997
51117420875 SUPPORT M BUMPER G15 1 609 40% 365
51117946658 SPOILER FRT G15 2 5,585 40% 3,351
51118074801 TRIM CARBON MIDDLE DUCT LH G15 1 25,501 80% 5,100
51118074802 TRIM CARBON MIDDLE DUCT RH G15 1 25,501 80% 5,100
51118076676 COVER M TOW EYE FRT G15 1 4,177 40% 2,506
51128075245 ADAPTER M LWR BUMPER RR G15 1 13,844 80% 2,769
51128075247 GUIDE M REAR BUMPER LH G15 1 3,575 80% 715
51128075248 GUIDE M REAR BUMPER RH G15 1 3,575 80% 715
51128075249 FINISHER REAR BUMPER LH G15 1 4,004 80% 801
51128075254 TRIM EXH RH G15 1 18,019 40% 10,811
51128075259 GUIDE CENTRE M RR BUMPER G15 1 4,151 80% 830
51137418966 HOLDER CAMERA FRT BUMPER G15 1 3,375 40% 2,025
51137418992 COVER CAMERA FRT G15 1 4,163 40% 2,498
51137419012 DUCT AIR INT FENDER RH G15 1 5,521 40% 3,312
51137464455 GRILL KIDNEY LH PHEV G15 1 13,344 80% 2,669
51137464456 GRILL KIDNEY RH PHEV G15 1 13,344 80% 2,669
51138091026 TRIM M AIR DUCT FENDER LH G15 1 6,120 40% 3,672
51138092674 GRILL-MONO KIDNEYS M ICAM G15 1 28,585 40% 17,151
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51167418815
RING EXT MIRROR FRAME LH BLK 
GLOSS G15 1 6,152 40% 3,691

51167418819 HOUSING LWR MIRROR LH BLK GLOSS G15 6 3,255 40% 1,953
51167418823 HOUSING LWR MIRROR LH BLK GLOSS G15 1 3,074 50% 1,537
51167444264 SCREW SET EXT MIRRORS G15 1 3,200 40% 1,920
51167467989 COVER EXT MIRROR LH C.GREY G15 1 16,038 50% 8,019
51167467990 COVER EXT MIRROR RH C.GREY G15 1 16,037 50% 8,019
51168079799 SUNVISOR LH BLACK G15 1 38,186 50% 19,093

51169498930
BASE S/MIRROR RH NO GLASS BLK 
GLOSS G15 1 87,791 40% 52,675

51227477704 LOCK DOOR RR RH G15 3 48,062 40% 28,837
51237473707 LOCK HOOD UPR G15 1 3,877 80% 775
51459330854 TRIM PANEL FOOTWELL LH G15 1 9,565 50% 4,783
51467419857 COVER SPEAKER RR SHELF LH BLK G15 1 2,715 50% 1,358
51467419858 COVER SPEAKER RR SHELF RH BLK G15 1 2,715 50% 1,358
51628081113 TAPE ADHESIVE REAR SPOILER G15 1 4,863 80% 973
51647357205 Connection, upper rear G15 1 10,686 40% 6,411
51647357220 HOLDER AUX RAD RH UPR G15 1 2,467 80% 493
51647357222 HOLDER AUX RAD RH LWR G15 1 3,619 80% 724
51647359818 PANEL FRT TOP FRAME G15 1 3,568 50% 1,784
51718060036 LIP M U/WING COVER RH G15 1 4,400 40% 2,640
51747359819 DUCT AIR RADIATOR LWR G15 1 4,735 40% 2,841
51747407770 LOCK FRT PANEL RH G15 1 1,705 40% 1,023
51747465545 DUCT AIR BRAKE LH G15 1 4,376 40% 2,625
51747465546 DUCT AIR BRAKE RH G15 1 4,376 40% 2,625
51747474181 DUCT LOWER FRT M BUMPER G15 1 20,163 80% 4,033
51747474182 PANEL FRT LWR FRAME G15 1 10,167 80% 2,033
51748059696 DUCT AUX RAD M RH G15 1 3,244 80% 649
51777429054 BRACKET LWR SILL RH 1 G15 1 1,966 40% 1,180
61136825781 Insulation housing, fan connector G15 1 141 80% 28
61137849481 Clip G15 2 319 40% 192
61138373332 SOCKET HOUSING G15 2 267 40% 160
61138387151 Comb type connector G15 1 415 80% 83
61139281935 SOCKET HOUSING G15 23 1,667 40% 1,000
61319475061 REPAIR KIT CTRL PANEL CTR G15 2 14,368 40% 8,621
61358795477 BOX POWER DIST. LIN MODULE G15 1 8,120 40% 4,872
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61667435334 HOSE PIPE NIGHT VISION G15 1 5,315 40% 3,189
61677954565 NOZZLE NIGHT VISION CAM G15 1 3,456 40% 2,074
63177445783 REFLECTOR REAR BUMPER LH G15 1 2,113 80% 423
63177445784 REFLECTOR REAR BUMPER RH G15 1 2,113 80% 423
63217445771 LAMP STOP FENDER LH G15 1 38,295 80% 7,659
63217445772 LAMP STOP FENDER RH G15 1 38,295 80% 7,659
64119315950 BLOWER REAR G15 1 15,613 80% 3,123
64119466915 VALVE EXPANSION G15 1 14,202 40% 8,521
65132622469 LOUDSPEAKER F/R HK G15 1 10,302 50% 5,151
81229400272 OIL GBOX ATF D II 1L G15 6 1,479 40% 887
51165A1C7E5 Housing lower section, left G15 1 4,419 40% 2,651
51165A1C7E6 Housing lower section, right G15 1 4,419 40% 2,651
61315A1DF83 REP KIT GEAR SELECT SWITCH G15 1 59,155 40% 35,493
65825A12F52 Controller G15 1 62,458 40% 37,475
07119907867 ORING TURBO PIPE G16 2 405 50% 202
07119908510 SCREW W/PUMP PULLEY G16 1 171 40% 103
07119951453 WOODRUFF KEY V8/V12 G16 8 67 80% 13
07129952102 CLAMP HOSE *DS15* G16 2 133 40% 80
07147167864 SPACER SELF ADHESIVE G16 19 85 80% 17
07149216250 COVER CAP DOOR G16 2 166 40% 99
07149288827 CLIP G16 5 209 40% 125
07149289999 RIVET BLIND AIRBAG G16 22 178 40% 107
07149365479 SPRING WHEEL CARRIER G16 2 304 40% 183
11127583138 WASHER SCREW CYL HEAD G16 5 692 40% 415
11128597830 BOLT CYL HEAD G16 6 184 40% 110
11128638246 GASKET HP PUMP G16 1 611 50% 306
11217571037 SPROCKET ENG PULLEY G16 1 3,044 40% 1,827
11422249206 HOSE TURBO OIL SUPPLY G16 1 1,535 40% 921
11427578079 O RING TURBO G16 7 139 80% 28
11427590576 ORING TURBO OIL PIPE G16 7 161 50% 81
11438513866 DIPSTICK OIL LEVEL G16 1 2,064 80% 413
11518591892 PULLEY WATER PUMP G16 1 5,194 40% 3,117
11518638237 PUMP COOLANT ELECTRIC G16 1 29,072 40% 17,443
11538485156 LINE COOLANT FLOW TURBO G16 1 8,657 40% 5,194
11538485578 LINE COOLANT RTN TURBO G16 1 8,630 40% 5,178
11538607960 BOLT TURBO COOLANT PIPE G16 1 819 80% 164
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11628517274 NUT GAS RADIATOR G16 4 181 40% 108
11657801771 SCREW TURBOCHARGER G16 13 274 80% 55
12527590358 HOUSING SOCKET UNIVERSAL G16 2 1,802 40% 1,081
12527615491 Socket housing, uncloded G16 1 939 40% 563
13538650976 ORING INJECTOR G16 1 389 80% 78
13627598861 SENSOR KNOCK G16 1 4,420 40% 2,652
13718620471 MOUNTING RUBBER RESONATOR G16 1 556 40% 334
17117854191 HOLDER ADD WATER PUMP G16 1 2,610 40% 1,566
17118043654 COVER RAD LWR G16 1 6,234 40% 3,740
17118058627 SEALING LIP G16 3 2,618 40% 1,571
17118632116 COVER RADIATOR TOP G16 1 5,157 40% 3,094
17118632121 COVER RADIATOR MOUNTING FRT RH G16 1 1,144 40% 686
17118632123 COVER RADIATOR MOUNTING FRT LH G16 1 1,132 40% 679
17118632126 HOLDER MODULE RAD LWR RH G16 1 4,074 40% 2,444
17118632127 HOLDER MODULE RAD LWR LH G16 1 4,074 40% 2,444
17118632139 MOUNT MODULE RAD LH G16 1 3,104 40% 1,862
17118632140 MOUNT MODULE RAD RH G16 1 3,088 40% 1,853
17118632142 MOUNT MODULE RAD RH G16 3 3,035 40% 1,821
17118741573 GRILL PROTECTOR RADIATOR G16 2 6,956 40% 4,174
17427953402 HOUSING FAN W/FLAPS 1000W G16 1 23,340 40% 14,004
18307793766 CLAMP MUFFLER G16 1 2,440 50% 1,220
24277604965 SEAL G/BOX  REPAIR KIT G16 1 7,991 40% 4,795
26118671496 MOUNT CENTRE ALU PROP SHAFT G16 1 11,811 40% 7,087
31106872425 NUT CLIP TENSIONER ARM LH G16 1 650 50% 325
31356861472 HOLDER LWR STABILIZER FRT G16 1 1,481 40% 889
31608657723 BOOT REPAIRKIT FRONT O/SHAFT G16 2 21,116 80% 4,223
32106781622 BOLT STEERING RACK G16 11 410 40% 246
33306861143 COVER UNDER CARRIER RR LH G16 1 2,685 40% 1,611
34106861799 PROTECTION PLATE LEFT G16 2 2,456 50% 1,228
34106891335 CALIPER BRAKE MSP FRT LH G16 2 93,560 50% 46,780
34106891336 CALIPER BRAKE MSP FRT RH G16 2 93,560 50% 46,780
34111162178 Dust protection collar G16 4 3,357 50% 1,679
34116861800 PROTECTION PLATE RIGHT G16 2 2,456 50% 1,228
34116872573 Repair kit for expansion spring G16 6 2,202 50% 1,101
34206861803 PROTECTION PLATE LEFT G16 2 2,456 50% 1,228
34206861804 PROTECTION PLATE RIGHT G16 2 2,456 50% 1,228
34206870566 BOLT EMF ACTUATOR G16 4 110 50% 55
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34206883005 Caliper carrier blue left G16 2 22,216 50% 11,108
34206883006 Caliper carrier blue right G16 2 22,216 50% 11,108
34216854116 Repair kit bellows G16 8 1,826 50% 913
34216870569 Repair kit for wiring loom, left G16 2 1,428 50% 714
34216870570 Repair kit for wiring loom, right G16 4 1,428 50% 714
34216881295 Brake caliper housing blue left G16 2 46,086 50% 23,043
34216881296 Brake caliper housing blue right G16 2 46,086 50% 23,043
34526886994 Bracket, wheelspeed sensor, right G16 1 814 50% 407
37106869073 SENSOR FRT STRUT VDC LH G16 1 3,707 40% 2,224
37146867905 ROD SENSOR CTRL HEADLAMP LH G16 1 1,717 50% 859
51117357180 HOLDER CARRIER BUMPER FRT RH G16 3 1,057 40% 634
51117357215 ADAPTOR CARRIER LWR LH G16 1 3,994 50% 1,997
51117357216 ADAPTOR CARRIER LWR RH G16 1 3,994 50% 1,997
51117420875 SUPPORT M BUMPER G16 1 609 40% 365
51117946658 SPOILER FRT G16 2 5,585 40% 3,351
51118076676 COVER M TOW EYE FRT G16 1 4,177 40% 2,506
51127472181 CARRIER RR BUMPER G16 1 57,298 40% 34,379
51128075254 TRIM EXH RH G16 1 18,019 40% 10,811
51128075290 COVER M TOW EYE RR G16 1 4,177 40% 2,506
51128075291 CONNECTION WHL ARC M RR LH G16 1 3,295 40% 1,977
51128075292 CONNECTION WHL ARC M RR RH G16 1 3,295 40% 1,977
51128075301 GUIDE M RR LH G16 1 10,780 40% 6,468
51128075302 GUIDE M RR RH G16 1 8,983 40% 5,390
51128075305 GUIDE CENTRE M REAR BUMPER G16 1 5,003 40% 3,002
51128080487 FUNNEL ABS M RR LH G16 1 2,983 40% 1,790
51128080488 FUNNEL ABS M RR RH G16 1 2,983 40% 1,790
51128747263 SET HOLDERS M PDC/PMA RR G16 1 5,138 40% 3,083
51137418966 HOLDER CAMERA FRT BUMPER G16 1 3,375 40% 2,025
51137418992 COVER CAMERA FRT G16 1 4,163 40% 2,498
51137419012 DUCT AIR INT FENDER RH G16 1 5,521 40% 3,312
51137464455 GRILL KIDNEY LH PHEV G16 1 13,344 80% 2,669
51137464456 GRILL KIDNEY RH PHEV G16 1 13,344 80% 2,669
51138091026 TRIM M AIR DUCT FENDER LH G16 1 6,120 40% 3,672
51138092674 GRILL-MONO KIDNEYS M ICAM G16 1 28,585 40% 17,151
51139477085 CLIP ROOF STRIP LH G16 1 260 40% 156
51139477086 CLIP ROOF STRIP RH G16 1 260 40% 156
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51167418815
RING EXT MIRROR FRAME LH BLK 
GLOSS G16 1 6,152 40% 3,691

51167418819 HOUSING LWR MIRROR LH BLK GLOSS G16 6 3,255 40% 1,953
51167418823 HOUSING LWR MIRROR LH BLK GLOSS G16 1 3,074 50% 1,537
51167444264 SCREW SET EXT MIRRORS G16 1 3,200 40% 1,920

51169498930
BASE S/MIRROR RH NO GLASS BLK 
GLOSS G16 1 87,791 40% 52,675

51227477704 LOCK DOOR RR RH G16 3 48,062 40% 28,837
51337435433 SEAL DR FRT LH G16 1 3,888 40% 2,333
51337435434 SEAL DR FRT RH G16 1 3,888 40% 2,333
51459330854 TRIM PANEL FOOTWELL LH G16 1 9,565 50% 4,783
51647357205 Connection, upper rear G16 1 10,686 40% 6,411
51718060036 LIP M U/WING COVER RH G16 1 4,400 40% 2,640
51747359819 DUCT AIR RADIATOR LWR G16 1 4,735 40% 2,841
51747407770 LOCK FRT PANEL RH G16 1 1,705 40% 1,023
51747465545 DUCT AIR BRAKE LH G16 1 4,376 40% 2,625
51747465546 DUCT AIR BRAKE RH G16 1 4,376 40% 2,625
51767453766 GASKET TRUNK LID G16 1 8,877 40% 5,326
51777429054 BRACKET LWR SILL RH 1 G16 1 1,966 40% 1,180
51777497692 BRACKET LWR SILL RH 2 G16 1 2,234 40% 1,340
51777497693 BRACKET LWR SILL LH 3 G16 1 2,298 40% 1,379
51777497694 BRACKET LWR SILL RH 3 G16 1 2,298 40% 1,379
51777497729 BRACKET LWR SILL LH 4 G16 1 2,298 40% 1,379
51777497730 BRACKET LWR SILL RH 4 G16 1 2,298 40% 1,379
51778747266 SILL LOWER MSP RH G16 1 40,106 40% 24,063
61136825781 Insulation housing, fan connector G16 1 141 80% 28
61137849481 Clip G16 2 319 40% 192
61138373332 SOCKET HOUSING G16 2 267 40% 160
61138387151 Comb type connector G16 1 415 80% 83
61139281935 SOCKET HOUSING G16 23 1,667 40% 1,000
61319475061 REPAIR KIT CTRL PANEL CTR G16 2 14,368 40% 8,621
61358795477 BOX POWER DIST. LIN MODULE G16 1 8,120 40% 4,872
61667435334 HOSE PIPE NIGHT VISION G16 1 5,315 40% 3,189
61677954565 NOZZLE NIGHT VISION CAM G16 1 3,456 40% 2,074
63217445771 LAMP STOP FENDER LH G16 1 38,295 80% 7,659
63217445772 LAMP STOP FENDER RH G16 1 38,295 80% 7,659
64116996980 Wiring set, heater/air conditioning G16 1 3,979 50% 1,990
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64119315950 BLOWER REAR G16 1 15,613 80% 3,123
64119466915 VALVE EXPANSION G16 1 14,202 40% 8,521
65132622469 LOUDSPEAKER F/R HK G16 1 10,302 50% 5,151
81229400272 OIL GBOX ATF D II 1L G16 6 1,479 40% 887
51165A1C7E5 Housing lower section, left G16 1 4,419 40% 2,651
51165A1C7E6 Housing lower section, right G16 1 4,419 40% 2,651
51435A0DB54 TRIM COVER B PILLAR CENTER RIGHT G16 1 5,205 40% 3,123
61315A1DF83 REP KIT GEAR SELECT SWITCH G16 1 59,155 40% 35,493
65825A12F52 Controller G16 1 62,458 40% 37,475
66325A1BCD8 SENSOR LANE CHANGING G16 1 75,380 40% 45,228
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